
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
02 
60 
81 
73 

133 
09 
27 
2 

30 
16 

145 
181 

8 
85 
78 
70 
29 

176 
144 
102 
44 

Name 
Eric Foss / Pierce Marshall 
Guy Cosmo / Bob Neapole 
Butch Leitzinger / Juan Gonzalez 
Nigel Greensall / Gary Ball 
Adam LINDEMANN 
Kevin Owens / Wally Owens 
Isaac Sherman / Jason Daskalos 
Travis Engen 
Collin Schmitz / Michael Schmitz 
Ryan Dalziel / Tom Herb 
Patrick Womack / Mark Boden 
Enzo Lucas 
David Cheng 
Mark Hupfer / Paul Mortimer 
Jeremy Siffert / Remy Brouard 
Marcus Jewell 
Brady Refenning / Ben Myers 
Bruce Ledoux 
James Littlejohn / Simon Evans 
Mark Brummond 
Andy Wallace 

Class 
C-1 
C-1 
C-1 
C-3 
C-3 
C-1 
C-9 
C-1 
C-9 
C-9 
C-10 
C-11 
C-6 
C-11 
C-6 
C-10 
C-10 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 
C-5 

Total Tm 
24:16.546 
31:03.764 
9:24.967 

19:50.108 
17:12.571 
31:58.439 
30:29.939 
21:48.022 
29:21.924 
27:23.257 
28:00.064 
18:23.032 
30:50.149 
30:21.819 
31:08.548 
17:41.589 
13:44.240 
10:25.154 
31:50.773 
14:23.906 
5:30.258 

Diff 

2.519 
6.096 

11.431 
11.544 
16.145 
18.096 
18.836 
21.151 
21.331 
22.778 
23.181 
24.095 
25.468 
27.484 
27.728 
29.920 
30.583 
35.554 
37.181 
48.578 

Gap 

2.519 
3.577 
5.335 
0.113 
4.601 
1.951 
0.740 
2.315 
0.180 
1.447 
0.403 
0.914 
1.373 
2.016 
0.244 
2.192 
0.663 
4.971 
1.627 

11.397 

Laps 
11 
16 
4 
9 
8 

13 
12 
9 

10 
11 
11 
7 

11 
11 
11 
6 
5 
3 

12 
5 
2 

Car Info 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 
2020 Acura ARX05 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 
2020 Ligier JS P320 LMP3 
2020 Ligier JSP320 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 
2019 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 
2019 Norma M30 
2021 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2023 Funyo SP05 EVO 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2023 Funyo SP05 EVO 
2015 Porsche 911 R 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo I 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2020 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo II 
1985 Jaguar XJR-7 

Team 
Matador Motorsports 
Bob Neapole 
Car Amigo 
Nigel Greensall 
Adam LINDEMANN 
Wally Owens 
CRP Racing 
Travis Engen 
CS Motorsports 
Fall-Line Motorsports 
Mark Boden 
Enzo Lucas 
Funyo USA 
Paul Mortimer 
REMY BROUARD 
Marcus Jewell 
Ben Myers 
Bruce Ledoux 
Simon Evans 
Mark Brummond 
Rogers Motorsports 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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HSR Classic 12 Hour/ Sebring Historics 
HSR Classic 12 Group C 

HSR Classic 12 Group C Night Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 19:39:49 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/6/2025 19:40 


